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FORM C-105 .
N. NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
WELL RECORD
Mail to~Oll Ci vation C issi Santa Fe. New Mexico, or its proper agent
-«not more than twenty c:lv:xal after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
AREA 60 ACRES v (7). SORMIT T °’rm$u%‘i“‘r’£“‘r‘-°6‘m"‘c"’f$" Li°NOT BE APPROVED ONTI
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED O
PHILLIPS & RAMSAY Box 638, Artesia, New Mexico
Company or Operator Address
....................... S*’u‘*‘* Well No......3 in ... SW/4 NE/A of Sec 9 R T
aAse
R 28  N.M.P.M,....o. Red Lake _ _ .. Fied, .. Eddy County.
Well is.... 1650...... feet south of the North line and.....1650. . feet west of the East line of.......S8C,..9=17=28 ...
If State land the oil and gas lease is No......Bw2179....... Assignment No 2.& A
If patented land the owner is . Address
It Government land the penmt{;ee iss et sy AQATESS
The Lessee is ... Phillips. & Bamsay ., AddressBex - 638, -Artesia, New- Mexioco
Drilling commenced ... NaroR. X . 19.44, . Dnllmg was completed....Aprdl. u
Name of drilling contractor . ., Address
Elevation above sea level at top of casing............ 3,521 ... feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential WnHL ... oo MO ATOR o 19 Ay
-OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, trom..... 1,780 to 1,798 ».Qas No. 4, from to.
No. 2, trom ... 2 gRT .. 20 2,310 =~ 011 Sow, from to.
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to feet.
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3, from to. feet.
No. 4, from to.. feet.
CASING RECORD
PERFORATED |
SIZE WEIGHT THREADS MAKE AMOUNT KIND OF CUT & FILLED PURPOSE
ER FOOT PER INCH SHOE FROM FROM T0
I [
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
“SIZE OF | SIZE OF NO. SACKS
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
|
1
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material o rrinee L@REEA i Diepth Set
Adapters—Material . ... . o OLZE
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE,_OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE, SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
120
Results of shooting or xiwxigel treatment. ... po -resulte,
RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS
It drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to..e feet, and from............... feet to. ... ... ... feet
Cable tools were used from....‘..,.,..........ggp ................. feet to..bottom - feet, and from . feet to feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing ................. %mim .......... , 19 .
The production of the first 24 hours R O — barrels of fluid of which ... % was 01l o %
emulsion; ... .. % water; and...................% sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. £t. of gas. ... o
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
T v Bu-Hammond Driller e, , Driller
Jin Hasmond -, Driller » Driller == ——

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this....... éth....

day of.. e, ) lu
////f L g€ ¥

Notary Public.




FORMATION RECORD

FROM 10 TR FORMATION.
0 34 34 Red Beds
34 57 23 Grey Lime
57 175 ns Red Beds
175 181 8 Anhy
121 320 139 Anhy & Shl
320 335 15 Lime
335 385 50 Anhy
208 | b =i
394 32 231 : & Br
632 654 22 ia browm - bailed/bbls nat, good gas
654 676 2 Im & Anhy
676 789 113 La & brown shale
79 .| 820 . k) Lime
820 920 100 ILa & browmn shals
920 - | 1107 187 La & Anhy
1o7 1m7 10 Anhy & brown shale
1117 131 - V1 Red sand ~ water
1131 1180 49 Lime & Anhy
1180 1192 12 Brown Shale
1192 1278 86 1ite ~ Grey
1278 1342 &4 Iime &
1342 1376 34 Gas Sand ~ 1,800,000
1376 1392 16
1392 1406 14 OIL SAND- .
1406 1571 165 .
57 1650 121 Lime Grey -
1692 1705 13 GAS SAND
%% gﬁ ﬁ ﬂ & Sand of §
; - _ =~ ghow gas
1794 1830 36 Lime
1830 1857 27 . Lime =~ White
1857 1913 56 Lime Grey
1960 2204, 244 - Lims Grey :
2204, 2214 10 Lims Brown
2214 2265 51 Lime Grey
2265 2305 40 Lime Grey -~ showing oil
2305 2540 235 Lime Grey
2540 2552 12 Lims Browm
2552 2819 267 Lime Grey
2819 2832 13 Lime browmn sdy
2832 2881 49 Lime
2881 2891 10 Lime Black
2891 3007 116 Lime Grey
3007 3040 33 Lime TWhite D
R . - -




